—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent

Asst Sup Business Svcs

Asst Supt Instructional Svcs
Asst Supt, Hr

Exec Dir Capitol Programs & Tech
Director Of Curriculum & Instr
Principal

Principal

Principal

Coor Of Assment Data Intr Tech
Principal

Dir Maint,Ops & Facl

Director Il Of Student Svcs
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Director | Special Education
Director Of Finance
Psychologist

Teacher Spec Ed Teacher Spec Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Technology

Speech Pathologist

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Pathologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Department

District Administration
Business Services Office
District Administration
District Administration
District Wide

District Administration
Carmel Del Mar School
Ocean Air School
Sycamore Ridge School
District Administration
Ashley Falls School
District Wide

Special Education

Del Mar Heights School
Sage Canyon School
Torrey Hills School

Del Mar Hills School
Special Education
Business Services Office
Del Mar Heights School
Torrey Hills Ecdc

Sage Canyon School
Ashley Falls School

Del Mar Heights School
Ashley Falls School
Ocean Air School

Del Mar Heights School
Special Education
Carmel Del Mar School
Del Mar Heights School
Del Mar Hills School

Total Wages

$288,161
$222,539
$214,819
$210,838
$176,207
$160,376
$158,875
$157,375
$156,495
$146,643
$143,134
$140,779
$140,234
$136,669
$130,873
$130,873
$126,716
$126,410
$126,177
$120,273
$119,969
$118,942
$117,873
$117,443
$117,260
$117,243
$117,005
$116,038
$115,925
$115,335
$114,803



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher Music
Teacher
District Program Specialist Teacher-Ex Pay Hrly
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Pathologist Speech Summer Sch

Sp Ed
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Spec Ed Teacher Spec Ed
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Resource Teacher

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Torrey Hills School
Ocean Air School
Special Education
Ocean Air School
Ashley Falls School
Sycamore Ridge School
Carmel Del Mar School
Ashley Falls School
Sage Canyon School
Sycamore Ridge School
Del Mar Heights School
Ashley Falls School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Sage Canyon School
Del Mar Heights School

District Wide

Del Mar Heights School
Ocean Air School
Ocean Air School
Carmel Del Mar School
Extended School Year
Ocean Air School

Del Mar Heights School
Del Mar Hills School
Ocean Air School

Del Mar Heights School
Sycamore Ridge School
Ocean Air School

Del Mar Heights School
District Wide

$114,706
$114,673
$114,604
$114,357
$114,149
$114,146
$113,956
$113,956
$113,938
$113,829
$113,673
$113,651
$113,541
$113,533
$113,453
$113,428

$113,373
$113,373
$113,245
$113,239
$113,225
$113,007
$112,889
$112,641
$112,396
$112,331
$112,281
$112,179
$111,927
$111,916
$111,789



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Teacher
Assistant Principal Teacher-Ex Pay Hrly
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource
Speech Pathologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Executive Assistant
Teacher

Teacher Resource
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Ashley Falls School
Carmel Del Mar School
Del Mar Heights School
Sage Canyon School
Ocean Air School

Del Mar Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Ashley Falls School
Sage Canyon School
Special Education
Sycamore Ridge School
Ocean Air School
Sycamore Ridge School
Sycamore Ridge School
Carmel Del Mar School
Del Mar Heights School
Del Mar Heights School
Torrey Hills School
Ocean Air School

Del Mar Heights School
Ashley Falls School
Sycamore Ridge School
Carmel Del Mar School
Sycamore Ridge School
Del Mar Heights School
District Administration
Sage Canyon School
Del Mar Hills School
Ocean Air School
Torrey Hills School
Sage Canyon School

Torrey Hills School

$111,746
$111,744
$111,649
$111,605
$111,489
$111,341
$111,313
$111,269
$111,261
$111,014
$110,969
$110,744
$110,729
$110,602
$110,569
$110,509
$109,761
$109,681
$109,681
$109,681
$109,639
$109,579
$109,546
$109,480
$109,460
$109,433
$109,417
$109,340
$109,300
$109,300
$109,300
$109,181



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource

Teacher

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Carmel Del Mar School
Sage Canyon School
Sycamore Ridge School
Sage Canyon School
Special Education

Carmel Del Mar School

$109,169
$109,157
$109,039
$109,018
$108,998
$108,710



