	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$288,161
2.	Asst Sup Business Svcs		Del Mar Union Elementary	Business Services Office	\$222,539
3.	Asst Supt Instructional Svcs		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$214,819
4.	Asst Supt, Hr		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$210,838
5.	Exec Dir Capitol Programs & Tech		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Wide	\$176,207
6.	Director Of Curriculum & Instr		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$160,376
7.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$158,875
8.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$157,375
9.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$156,495
10.	Coor Of Assment Data Intr Tech		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$146,643
11.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$143,134
12.	Dir Maint,Ops & Facl		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Wide	\$140,779
13.	Director II Of Student Svcs		Del Mar Union Elementary	Special Education	\$140,234
14.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$136,669
15.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$130,873
16.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$130,873
17.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Hills School	\$126,716
18.	Director I Special Education		Del Mar Union Elementary	Special Education	\$126,410
19.	Director Of Finance		Del Mar Union Elementary	Business Services Office	\$126,177
20.	Psychologist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$120,273
21.	Teacher Spec Ed	Teacher Spec Ed	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills Ecdc	\$119,969
22.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$118,942
23.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$117,873
24.	Teacher Technology		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$117,443
25.	Speech Pathologist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$117,260
26.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$117,243
27.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$117,005
28.	Speech Pathologist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Special Education	\$116,038
29.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$115,925
30.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$115,335
31.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Hills School	\$114,803

32.	Teacher Music		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$114,706
33.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$114,673
34.	District Program Specialist	Teacher-Ex Pay Hrly	Del Mar Union Elementary	Special Education	\$114,604
35.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$114,357
36.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$114,149
37.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$114,146
38.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$113,956
39.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$113,956
40.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$113,938
41.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$113,829
42.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$113,673
43.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$113,651
44.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$113,541
45.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$113,533
46.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$113,453
47.	Speech Pathologist	Speech Summer Sch Sp Ed	Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$113,428
48.	Nurse		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Wide	\$113,373
49.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$113,373
50.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$113,245
51.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$113,239
52.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$113,225
53.	Teacher Spec Ed	Teacher Spec Ed	Del Mar Union Elementary	Extended School Year	\$113,007
54.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$112,889
55.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$112,641
56.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Hills School	\$112,396
57.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$112,331
58.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$112,281
59.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$112,179
60.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$111,927
61.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$111,916
62.	Resource Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Wide	\$111,789

63.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$111,746
64.	Assistant Principal	Teacher-Ex Pay Hrly	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$111,744
65.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$111,649
66.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$111,605
67.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$111,489
68.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Hills School	\$111,341
69.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$111,313
70.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$111,269
71.	Teacher Resource		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$111,261
72.	Speech Pathologist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Special Education	\$111,014
73.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$110,969
74.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$110,744
75.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$110,729
76.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$110,602
77.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$110,569
78.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$110,509
79.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$109,761
80.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$109,681
81.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$109,681
82.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$109,681
83.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ashley Falls School	\$109,639
84.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$109,579
85.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$109,546
86.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$109,480
87.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Heights School	\$109,460
88.	Executive Assistant		Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$109,433
89.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$109,417
90.	Teacher Resource		Del Mar Union Elementary	Del Mar Hills School	\$109,340
91.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Ocean Air School	\$109,300
92.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$109,300
93.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$109,300
94.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$109,181

95.	Teacher	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$109,169
96.	Teacher	Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$109,157
97.	Teacher	Del Mar Union Elementary	Sycamore Ridge School	\$109,039
98.	Teacher	Del Mar Union Elementary	Sage Canyon School	\$109,018
99.	Teacher Resource	Del Mar Union Elementary	Special Education	\$108,998
100.	Teacher	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$108,710